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Customer Information
Name

Phone Number

Signature

X

Container Material and/or Type
GNWT
Code Refundable

Deposit
Quantity Total

Glass

Aluminum

Plastic

Tetra Pak/Drink Pouch

Gable Top

Bi-Metal

Glass

Aluminum

Plastic

Tetra Pak/Drink Pouch

Gable Top

Bi-Metal

Bag-in-a-Box

Glass - Refillable Bottle

Glass -
Non-Refillable Bottle

Aluminum

Other Material

Glass -
Other than Wine or Spirits

Other Material -
Other than Wine or Spirits

Any Material -
Wine or Spirits
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$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.25

TOTAL AMOUNT REFUNDED TO CUSTOMER  
NWT8653/1005

CUSTOMER RECEIPT
(Beverage Container Program Form BCP5)
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